
LOT 8 KELLICHE ESTATES S/D.

758-1245, 774-891, 860-234, WD 1

JERNIGAN DEONIS
669 NE ANNIE MATTOX ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-4S-16-03236-108

9901 AC/XFOB
01

29416.010 1.00/

225 SW KELLICHE GLN, LAKE CITY
04/21/2022 MLU

04/18/2023 JB 3.59 27,300 0 0 27,300

STANDARD
3

0
4,000
27,300
31,300

0
31,300

0
31,300
31,300

0

31,300

1304/1237 11/13/2015 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTER STOKES JR

DEONIS JERNIGAN

0758/1245 3/23/1992 WD U V 35 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTER STOKES

BEHRENWALD
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LAND:1:1: 3.59 AC

38210 SFR 518 06/06/2019

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 RSF-1 0.00 581.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 21,000.00 27,300.00 27,300


